NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services (xer suarros	1	The state of the s	
Date In: 12/09/18	Jeb description	Date & Time Completed	Done b),
Rel No NA/MSG 18016 660/13	SAS e-filing			
Veh No 5273054C	E-mail (within 8hrs, AIC 2h	rs)		
DOA 11/09/12 2115	i-Motor Claim Form		2	
	i-Motor W/O (Within: O	D 2hrs, TP 4hrs)		
OD (1P) Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploaded			
TP Insurer	Assessment/Survey Repo	ort		
Transmer.	Ass't Report by Fax / Ha	and to Owner/Wksp		-
CONTRACTOR OF THE STATE OF THE	7ZAMWORK	Tel: Fax		
TP Particulars: Veh No:	5254307R IN	C()/Non-INC()		
Owner / Driver: (Tel:		
Policy No: () Peri	od: () Cover Type: ()	
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:)	
		0-20%; P: 21-79%. F: 80-100	%]	
	/arranty: YES () / NO	()		
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,00	0 ()/\$2,000 ()	N. W. Berry		
General Remarks:-	The Televisian Co	A STATE OF STATE OF		
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Time Actions	ourtesy Car () () () ()		1,7	
NA180586	3 Invoice	Preparation Checklist	Anit (\$)	Amt (3)
laimant's Particulars :-		ccident Reporting (\$30); amage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80)		
Driver/Owner:	3) TF : Te	wing Fee \$40/\$	45	
	5) FT : Fe	llow-Through Survey (Resurvey) \$	30	
		ming against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) e-inspection 3	75	
Damaged Portion:	7) N1 : Id		60	
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	<u>On*</u> *N5: C	ourtesy Car / Tpt Allowance	\$5	
Auditors' Comments :-	*N7: P	ost Repair Inspection S	25 \$5	
Pat. 1:	TP (N	11): TP (Non INC) against INC S	20	+2.
	9) N12: 1	die Noone	30	ai ja j
at, 2/3:	Invoice a	1111 - 11	"He had	- Particular (Pro-

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Fax Number Contact Number EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
 This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the ladgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

The serve of the state of the s	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	12/09/2018 17:06
Date Of Accident	11/09/2018 21:15
Exact Location Of Accident	YISHUN RING RD TWDS YISHUN AVE 4
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLT3054C
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	LEE KIN-MUN JESSICA
NRIC No	S9021654F
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-91083232
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-91083232
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	VOLKSWAGEN
Model	GOLF
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	A 29040092 AVW
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	SWA CHING WEN,IVAN
NRIC No	S9036390E
Date Of Birth	06/10/1990
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	26/05/2016
Driving Experience	2 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-88699973

NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 676B YISHUN RING RD

#08-1930

Postcode

762676

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured SPOUSE

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance. Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

: LEE KIN-MUN JESSICA

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

YISHUN NORTH NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE

Police Station Address

ROAD: 31 YISHUN CENTRAL, POSTCODE: 768827, COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-8529999 - FAX NO: 68522299

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLS REFER TO THE POLICE REPORT: T/20180912/2001

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLF4307R

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour **Details Of Properties**

PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

ONG CHING BENG

NRIC/Passport Number

S7729119I

Contact Number

90663337

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

SWA CHING WEN, IVAN

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

SLIGHT

Injured person in which vehicle?

SLT3054C

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

YES

NO

Address

Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 2

Name

LEE KIN-MUN JESSICA

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

SLIGHT

Injured person in which vehicle?

SLT3054C

YES

Were seat belts worn? Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

Address Postcode

SKET ON FLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to reputilista policy liability.
- The Issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the Insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My Insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers", the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (II) Investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (Iv) administering my-claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all Insurer(s) who have Insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all Insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, lew enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

KEICHFLA		TOTALL
ŢŢŢŢŢŢŢŢŢŢŢŢŢŢŢŢŢŢŢŢŢŢŢŢŢŢŢŢŢŢŢŢŢŢŢŢ	-+	
	14 FIT FILE	
		
		Uishun Rina
	De No	yishun King
	1 9 1	Road
 		
	4	
		
		
THE ACCIDENT		
SCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT		——————————————————————————————————————
		- Vx
Callery to	Davice Persont	. 10
KLPLY TO	Police Report	
		and the second
	Hoperano in the state of the st	
7		
ARATION		
declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respe	ct.	
nengra me reregenia karanana	0	West W
16	du	m 12/09/
11.4	- 1 -	

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:





1 of 4

Report No. T/20180912/2001

Police Station Of Origin: Yishun North N.P.C 31 Yishun Central SINGAPORE 768827

Tel No: 1800-8529999

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made:

Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.:
The second second second second	1

12/09/20	018 00:12				
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars			
	Informant: ING WEN,		Address: APT BLK 676B YISHUN 1 762676	RING ROAD #08-1930 SINGAPORE	
	/ ID No.: D / S90363	90E	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 88699973	
National SINGAP	ity: ORE CITIZ	EN .	Email:		
Sex: Male	Age: 27	Date of Birth: 06/10/1990	Type of Informant: Driver		
Race: Chinese			Language: English	Institution / School Name:	
Occupat PRODU	ion: CTION MA	NAGER	Driving Licence Information Class: 3	on: Date of Expiry:	

Type of Accident:	Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 11/09/2018 21:15	Type of Location Straight Road	
Location: Along Road 1 YISHUN RIN Opposite Nor		y School			
Weather: Clear Traffic Flow: One Way		Road Surface: Dry		Road Speed Limit: Traffic Volume: No Traffic	
		Traffic Control: Traffic Light - Wor			
Type of Collis	sion:	in and a second		Anyone conveyed by	

Vehicle No.	Type	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
SLF4307R	Car	SKODA	OCTAVIA	Blue	Slightly Damaged	1
SLT3054C	Car	VOLKSWAGO N	GOLF	Red	Slightly Damaged	1

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	*
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA





Police Station Of Origin: Yishun North N.P.C 31 Yishun Central SINGAPORE 768827 Tel No: 1800-8529999 2 of 4 Report No. T/20180912/2001

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

1.1	**************************************	and the same of th	Approximation of the second	The second	SEARCH SECTION	SANGE STORTE A PROPERTY OF THE
Name	ONG CHING BENG		ID No.		\$77291191	
Related Vehicle	SLF4307R (Car)	10H-10-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1	The other Life Control	Contact No.		90663337
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date		Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disc	Company of the Compan		
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave NI	L	Degree of			Walliam Control of the Control of th
Driver			Anna Carte		(1888)	
Name	SWA CHING WEN, IVAN	V		ID No		S9036390E
Related Vehicle	SLT3054C (Car)		Contact No.		88699973	
Hospital/Clinic	KHOO TECK PUAT HOSPITAL			Class Driving Licence Expiry	g ce &	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	11/09/2018		Date Disch		-	/2018
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave 03		Degree of			
Passenger		a manual	THE RESERVE			
Name	LEE KIN-MUN, JESSICA			ID No.		S9021654F
Related Vehicle	SLT3054C (Car)			Contact No.		91083232
Hospital/Clinic	KHOO TECK PUAT HOSPITAL			Class Driving Licenc Expiry	e & ·	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	11/09/2018		Date Disch			2018
	ed Medical Leave 01		Degree of I			

Brief Details.

On the 11/09/2018, I was driving my vehicle bearing registration number SLT3054C, along Yishun Ring Road. On the same day at about 2115hrs, as I was making a right turn towards into the vicinity of Blk 676B Yishun, a vehicle bearing registration number SLF4307R, had suddenly collided onto the rear of my vehicle. I would like to state that my vehicle was stationary when my vehicle was hit.

Subsequently, we then drove our vehicle to the loading/unloading bay of Blk 676B Yishun to settle the matter. I was informed by the driver Ong Ching Beng, that he did not see my vehicle and as such collided onto us. I would like to state that he did not smell of alcohol when we spoke to him. We then agreed to settle the damages through our car insurance.

As a result of the collision, my car boot and the rear left light is damaged. Furthermore, there are also





614.00.100.000.00

3 of 4

Report No. T/20180912/2001

Police Station Of Origin: Yishun North N.P.C 31 Yishun Central SINGAPORE 768827 Tel No: 1800-8529999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

dents and scratches to the rear of my vehicle.

After which, we went to knoo Teck Puat Hospital for a medical check-up, where I was given 3 days MC, whereas my passenger was given a day MC.





Police Station Of Origin: Yishun North N.P.C 31 Yishun Central SINGAPORE 768827 Tel No: 1800-8529999 4 of 4 Report No. T/20180912/2001

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: F / Staff Sgt TAN MING WEI, KELWIN	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter:	Date/Time:
Not applicable	12/09/2018 00:12
Officer In Charge Of Case:	Classification Of Case:
Contact No.:	
Authentication Stamp NP168	1

SIXEATORE A CONTENT STATE MENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Complete and submit this form to the individual insurance authorised reporting centre.
- ø
- Complete and submit this form to the individual insurance authorised reporting centre.

 Please report correctly on the details of the eccident to speed up the claim process.

 This form must be filled up by the policy holder and/or authorised driver.

 Information provided must be as fruitful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

 The issue and acceptance of this form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies. Any false reporting may be referred to the traffic police department for investigation.

	ACCIDENT DETAILS	TO SHARE WITH STREET
Date of accident	11 Sept 2018	(DD/RARA/VT)
Time of accident	9:15°PM	(HH:MAA)
Exact location of secident	Vishun Ring Road towards 415hun Outside Northbrook Secondary Scho	AVL 4

of the state of th	TOTALIS OF WEXICLE CONTRACTOR OF THE STATE O
Vehicle registration number	SLT3054C
Vehicle make and model	voiksmagin golf 1.2
Type of vehicle	Saloon MPV CRV Van C
Vehicle category	Private p Commercial Motorcycle
Purpose of using at said time	
Are you claiming under your own insurance company?	Yes D No Ø If no, pleasé select: Third part claim Ø Reporting only D

THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY.	DOSAURADICE DIS	FOR MARTING (IV)	T860 1960 390
Insurance company	MSIG		
Policy number	A 29040092 AVY	V	
Type of policy	Comprehensive ø	Third party fire & theft	TP only [

TEM RESUME TO THE STATE OF	INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	200	THE PERSON NAMED IN
Name	LUC KIN FATTA MUN JUSSICA	Male 🗆	Female p
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	390216P4F		
Contact	91083232		
Address	BIK 6768 418 Mun Ring Road #08-1030 3(762676)		

DRIVER	SAME AS INSURED ABOVE (SKIP TO D.O.B)	
Name	Swa Ching Win Ivan Male &	Female
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	390363905	
Contact	88699977	
Address	BIK 676B 415hun Ring Road #108-1930 3(762676)	34
Email address	LICKMI88@GMOII.COM	
Date of birth	06 OCT 1990	
Occupation	Indoor Ø Outdoor 🗆	
Driving date pass	26 May 2016	

	I Ves p No p
Thes driver shows in the sof	Yes D No Ø If no, relationship of the driver and insured: HUSDAM
she insured's company?	
Accident captured by camera?	
Weather condition	Clear A Training
Road surface	Dry D Wet D (Inclusive of driver)
No of passenger	I I
	PASSEDSES 1
Market Cook (Sept. Co. S.)	
Name	
Gender	Male p Fernale D
美国的 自己 一种一种原始性的	DASSEDIGIN 2
Name	LLCC KIN MUN JESSICO
Gender	Male D Female D
STATE OF THE PARTY	FASSINGER 8
Name	1
Gender	Male D Female D
0.000	The second secon
- 1962 Mary - 1963 Mary - 1960 M	PASSENGER 4
Name	
Gender	Male Female
Gener	The same of the sa
ALTERNATION OF THE PARTY OF THE	PASSENGER 5
Name	
Gender	Male D Female D
Gender .	the same same and a same
A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	PASSENGER 6
Name	Male D Female D
Gender	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
The second of th	OTHER INFORMATION
Shawara and a	Yes D No D
Was anybody Injured?	Yes D No D
Was other vehicle damaged?	
	DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION
	Yes No If yes, please state which police station.
Reported to police?	1 ber til
Police station name	
	WithNESS 1
WERE LESS TO THE ME	
Name	William Committee Committe
	WITINESS 2
Color Andrews	Villillyte:33) 2
Name	

	- P. 1. 37 BOOLS.
Valifica raptous Usia number	31F4307R
Vehicle male model	Scoda actavia
	Shifting .
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Centact	
	TONICO PLANTY VIDUOLE 2
Charles and the second	URRED PARRIES VIRIABILES
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Possport number	
Contact	
COMMENCE	the second second second
ATTACAMENT NOTE IN	SHULL GERTY WINGUI B
at the section of the minister	
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	100 NAS 107408-1
*	REHEND MARTY VIEWOGLE 4
THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY.	ACTURAD INVISTA ACCUMENTS 40
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
Contest	
ATT AND THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON OF THE PER	THERD PARTY VEHICLES
Vehicle registration number	
Venicle registración hamber	
Vehicle make model	
Name (Tourney) surpher	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
	THURD PARTY VEHICLE 6
WANTED THE SECOND	HARM DAME OVERTICES
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
12	
	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE?
in the standard number	
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	

	U 4 (4 % 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
	SWA China win Ivan
NEIDS	Neck and Back
Infleries sustained	81730P14C
Which vehicle person in?	Yes 🗷 No 🗆
Were seat belts worm?	Yes D No p
Was injured conveyed to	res D
hospital by ambulance?	The second secon
	OUNTED REASON 2
The state of the s	THE KIN MUN JESSICON
Name	NICK and Back
Injuries sustained	3LT3094(
Which yehicle person in?	
Were seat beits worn?	1007
Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes D No D
	IMPOSED PERSONS
Market Market No.	(indianata-ramesone)
Name	
Injuries sustained	
Which vehicle person in?	Ves D No D
Were seat belts wern?	1000
Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes D No D
	COMMENTS GEORGEOGO
MARKET STATE OF THE STATE OF TH	MUURED FIERSON 4
Name	
Injuries sustained	
Which vehicle person in?	
Were seat belts worn?	Yes D No D
Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes D No D
Hospital Sy all	
MARKET STATE OF THE STATE OF TH	INIURED PERSON 5
Name	
Injuries sustained	
Which vehicle person in?	
Were seat belts worn?	Yes D No D
Was injured conveyed to	Yes D No D
hospital by ambulance?	
nospital by annual	
	INJURED PERSON 6
Name	
njuries sustained	
Which vehicle person in?	
Were seat belts worn?	Yes D No D
Was injured conveyed to	Yes D No D
hospital by ambulance?	



REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARE NO. \$9036390E



SWA CHING WEN, IVAN

蔡 親文

CHINESE

Oate of birth 06-10-1990 Country of birds SINGAPORE

35026340e

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASS(ES)

EFFECTIVE DATE

Motor cars with unladen weight =< 3000kg with =< 7 26 May 2016 passangers, exclusive of driver; and other motor vehicles with unladen weight =< 2500kg

NP 428A

Date of leave

19-10-2007

APT BLK 676B YISHUN RING ROAD #08-1930 SINGAPORE 762676 NRIC No: \$9038380E Date: 12/08/20

Date: 12/08/2018



MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Ptc. Ltd. 4 Shenton Way, # 21-01, SGX Centre 2, Singapore 068807 Tel +65 6827 7888, Fax +65 6827 7800 Co. Reg. No. 200412212G GST Reg. No. 20-0412212G

Certificate of Insurance

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT 1987 (MALAYSIA)
THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (FEDERATION OF MALAYSIA)
THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CAP. 189 OF THE REVISED EDITION)
(REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)
THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISK AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1996 EDITION (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)
OR ANY AMENDMENT, ACT OR ACTS PASSED IN SUBSTITUTION THEREOF.

Form M.X.1 Individual Ownership VW DRIVEEASY Comprehensive

Certificate No. A 29040092 AVW

Excess: SGD500

Windscreen Excess: SGD100

- 1. Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle SLT3054C
- 2. Name of Policyholder

Lee Kin-Mun Jessica

- 3. Effective Date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Act 25/10/2017
- 4. Date of Expiry of Insurance 24/10/2018
- 5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

Lee Kin-Mun Jessica

Any other person provided he is driving on the Policyholder's order or with the Policyholder's permission.

- * Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.
- 6. Limitations as to use*

Use only for social domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business. The Policy does not cover use for hire or reward racing pace-making reliability trial speed-testing the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

PLEASE NOTE ALL CLAIMS RELATED REPAIR MUST BE CARRIED OUT AT VOLKSWAGEN CENTRE SINGAPORE.

This Certificate is not transferable to a new owner of the vehicle. If for any reason the Policy is terminated during its currency, the Certificate must be returned to the Insurer within 7 days of the termination or if the Certificate has been lost or destroyed, a Statutory Declaration to that effect must be made. Failure to comply with this obligation is an offence under the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189).

I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) or any Amendment, Act or Acts passed in substitution thereof.

> MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte, Ltd. Approved Insurers

> > Dwd for Chief Executive Officer